19-0673; Rev 2; 12/14
MAX4947/MAX4948
Hex SPDT Data Switch
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The MAX4947/MAX4948 analog switches operate from a

Hex SPDT Data Switch
12 Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information
* Future product—contact factory for availability.
+ Denotes lead-free package.
EP = Exposed paddle.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4947ERA+* -40°C to +85°C 25 UCSP-25
MAX4947ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP
MAX4948ERA+ -40°C to +85°C 25 UCSP-25
MAX4948ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.